Features
CompactPCI Systems
MIC-3321 3U CompactPCI® Pentium® M 760
2.0G High-performance Controller
Built-in Intel® Pentium® M 760 2.0G processor with 2MB L2 Cache
Mobile Intel 915GM express chipset
Supports up to 1GB DDR2 533/400 SDRAM soldered on board
Extended operating temp: -25 ~ 70° C  (Optional; MIC-3321C/ CS only)

P/N MIC-3521
Width 8HP
Ordering Information
MIC-3321	 Pentium M 2.0 GHz, 2MByte L2 cache, 512 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 8 HP width
MIC-3321S	 Pentium M 2.0 GHz, 2MByte L2 cache, 512 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 4 HP width
MIC-3321C	 Celeron M 1.0 GHz, 512KByte L2 cache, 512 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 8 HP width
MIC-3321CS	 Celeron M 1.0 GHz, 512KByte L2 cache, 512 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 4 HP width
MIC-3321L	 Celeron M 800 MHz, 0KByte L2 cache, 256 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 8 HP width
MIC-3321LS	 Celeron M 800 MHz, 0KByte L2 cache, 256 MByte
soldered DDR2 SDRAM, 4 HP width
MIC-3521	 Rear I/O Transition Board for MIC-3321 series



